(® puuha

7280

1770

Keinut

T210047 Metallikeinu, matala

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Turva-alue
Putoamiskorkeus
lkdsuositus
Kayttajia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustus
Hiilijalanjalki

2700 mm

1330 mm

2430 mm

12,9 m?

1200 mm

+Twv.

1

2h/2 hlo
Maa-ankkurit
253,77 kg CO2e

Materiaalit

Metalliosat
Tolpat
Perustus sisaltyy

Kuumasinkitty, jauhemaalattu
90x20 mm
Maa-ankkurit



